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34,402
16,997
14,157
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19
1,372

935
2,616
5,512
4,179
3,648

988
449

1,700

21,418

2019 TOTAL
CIRCULATION 153,500

2,098

Closing Date For 
2020 

October 9, 2019

41th
Annual 

Edition

Canadian Farms
Yukon
B.C. 
Alberta
Saskatchewan 
Manitoba
Ontario

                   U.S. Farms (more states, more acres)
                        1,000-2,499   2,500-4,999    5000+
                             acres              acres         acres         Total
Alaska
Washington
Idaho
Montana
North Dakota
South Dakota
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Nebraska
Iowa
Colorado
Kansas
Total

Misc. Circulation

2019 CIRCULATION2019 CIRCULATION

d&c Prairie Publishing Co.
3665 Portage Ave., PO Box 66038

Winnipeg, MB R3K 2E7

204 416-9970
TheBook@WhereFarmersLook.com

With one ad you get it all!

3
439
288

1,496
1,887
1,617

616
145
270
816
416
713

1015
9,721

6
681
303

1,700
924

1,392
549
115
465
623
535
861
731

8,885

28
2,492
1,526
5,812
8,323
7,188
4,813
1,248
1,184
3,139

951
1,574
1,746

40,024

www.WhereFarmersLook.com

On phone, 
tablet and 
computer

On phone, 
tablet and 
computer

In print and online!

www.WhereFarmersLook.com

Included with your ad, you get your 
own page, with edit access, on 
www.WhereFarmersLook.com.

Page includes:
• Map with multiple locations: head  
  office, branches, and dealers.
• Business Name and Logo, as well 
  as contact information.
• Advertisement from The Book
• Videos and photos
• Full list of products and services, 
  all searcheable from the homepage.
• Link to your website.
• Contact form.
• Log in and edit access.


